March 3, 2010

# bink

## Car Charging Group Announces Availability of ChargePoint iPhone App for Electric Vehicle Owners

### App Will Help EV Owners Easily Locate ChargePoint Networked Charging Stations Across North America

MIAMI BEACH, Fla., March 3, 2010 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Car Charging Group, Inc. (OTCBB:CCGI), owner and provider of electric car charging stations nationwide, today announced that drivers of electric vehicles can now utilize the ChargePoint(R) iPhone App from Coulomb Technologies to easily locate ChargePoint(R) Networked Charging Stations for EVs anywhere in North America and to also see in real time if a charging station is currently available, in use, or out of service.

Using the iPhone or iPod Touch, drivers can use the app to start and stop charging sessions, be notified when their vehicle is fully charged, and get directions to stations. The iPhone application is available at no cost at the iTunes App Store: <a href="http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/chargepoint/id356866743">http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/chargepoint/id356866743</a>

"As part of Car Charging Group's mission to build-out a nationwide car charging infrastructure through partnerships with technology leaders like Coulomb Technologies, this tool will not only assist EV drivers to maximize the use of their vehicles, but also drives traffic to our landowner partners who support zero-emissions transportation infrastructure," said Andy Kinard, President of Car Charging Group, Inc.

Using the ChargePoint iPhone App, EV drivers can now:

- Find charging stations near any specified address.
- Get turn-by-turn directions to charging stations.
- See the real-time availability status of charging stations: Available, In Use, or Out of Service.
- Start and Stop charging sessions directly from an iPhone.
- Get directions from current location to where the vehicle is charging.
- Get status on current or most recent charging session (energy, greenhouse gas savings, time).
- Receive real-time notifications of current charging session.

Some features require a ChargePoint(R) Network driver account with an activated ChargePass(TM) card. To create an account, purchase or activate a ChargePass card, go to

www.mychargepoint.net and click Sign Up.

#### About Car Charging Group, Inc.

Car Charging Group, Inc. is an owner and provider of electric car charging stations with the mission to build-out a nationwide infrastructure, enabling vehicle owners to charge their electric cars anytime, anywhere. As part of its strategy, the Company owns, provides, installs and maintains electric vehicle car charging units and works with its landowner partners to identify appropriate locations for its charging stations. The Company seeks to provide convenient, safe and affordable charging stations away from home in customer-friendly public locations, including municipalities, shopping malls and parking garages.

With an estimated 40 million plug-in electric vehicles on the road by 2030, the need to establish charging station networks throughout the transportation infrastructure is critical to providing easy access to energy everywhere drivers live and work. By investing at the forefront of the electric car revolution, Car Charging Group seeks to become the leading provider of electric car charging stations. The Company initially plans to launch its service in the South Florida market and expand nationally and internationally over time.

Car Charging Group, Inc. is based in Miami, Florida. The Company's website can be viewed at <u>www.carcharging.com (http://www.carcharging.com/</u>).

Forward-Looking Safe Harbor Statement:

This press release contains statements, which may constitute "forward-looking statements" within the meaning of the Securities Act of 1933 and the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended by the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act. The Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995 (PSLRA) implemented several significant substantive changes affecting certain cases brought under the federal securities laws, including changes related to pleading, discovery, liability, class representation and awards fees and of 1995. Those statements include statements regarding the intent, belief or current expectations of Car Charging Group, Inc., and members of its management as well as the assumptions on which such statements are based. Prospective investors are cautioned that any such forward-looking statements are not guarantees of future performance and involve risks and uncertainties, and that actual results may differ materially from those contemplated by such forward-looking statements. The Company undertakes no obligation to update or revise forward-looking statements to reflect changed.

#### **Contact:**

```
Car Charging Group, Inc.
Press Contact:
Joanne Kaniewski
201.465.8019
Fax: 201.649.1081
jkaniewski@beckermanpr.com
One University Plaza, Suite 507
Hackensack, New Jersey 07601
ZA Consulting, Inc.
Investor Relations:
212-505-5976
```